NATRAJ 2.5 MM (80 MTR)  10.00 15 85446020  9.00  1126.89  1126.89 9.00  14774.78 5 1,318.00  12,521.00

1/36 COPPER (60MTR)  5.00 16 85446020  9.00  118.95  118.95 9.00  1559.59 5 278.25  1,321.69

LED FLOOD LIGHT 50 

NATRAJ

5.00 17 94054090  9.00  264.62  264.62 9.00  3469.49 5 619.00  2,940.25

112629.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. ONE LAKHS TWELVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

8590.36  8590.36 228.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.